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
kitchen, full wood works, lofts, cupboards, 
lift, covered carpark, power backup, 2.25cr. 
900sqft, 2BHK, 1cr. 1085 sqft, 2 BHK, 95L. 
Sherin homes: 9884543807
	l R.A.PURAM, 1360 sqft, 2 bedroom, OCP, 

UDS 950 sqft, 1.80c. 1500 sqft, 3 bedroom, 
2 CCP, genset, 2.50c. Ph: 9840736132, 
9884514143
	l KANCHIPURAM, retirement home, resale, 

a fully furnished 1 BHK row house in a 
full-fledged and well maintained retirement 
community in kanchipuram for sale. Please 
contact: 74010 54476
	l R.A.PURAM, land 2574 sqft, house 3000 

sqft, 5 BHK, car park, G+2, ECR Uthandi, land 
5280 sqft, house 4000 sqft, 4 BHK, G+1, 2 
CCP, 2 balconies. Tamilvanan Yaamini estate: 
98409 49097
	l BESANT Nagar, Kalakshetra, posh area, 

flat for sale, 2110 sqft, 3BHK, 2CCP, price 
18000 per sqft. Ph: 9363757776. no brokers.
	l TRIPLICANE, new flat, 1200 sqft, 2BHK, 

2bath, F.F, UDS 353sqft, north, lift, CCP, All 
inclues1.55cr. KVK: 99622 30984
	l R A PURAM, 3600 sq.ft., corner house, 60 

ft road, Mylapore, 1200 sq.ft., 30x40, Rate 
2.30 crores. Ph: Agent 7708629415 
	l ADYAR, new 3 bedroom flat, 1900 sq.ft., 

2nd floor, 2 car park, Rate 3.50 crores, new 
2 bedroom flat, 1000 sq.ft., covered car park, 
lift, including registration, Rate 1.60 crores. 
Ph: 9840789797

	l PORUR,  Iyyappanthanga l ,  ga ted 
community, 2 bedroom, 1167 sq.ft., 5th 
floor, covered car park, gym, play area, 
supermarket inside the apartment, Rate 85 
lakhs. Ph: 9840789797 / 9884372139
	l ALWARPET, commercial land sale, on 

Main TTK Road, 390 sq.ft., Rate 1.50 crores, 
flat sale, 750 sq.ft., Rate 95 lakhs. Ph: 
7010316706 / 8148443452
	l M Y L A P O R E ,  K e s a v a p e r u m a l 

Koil, independent house, 1800 sq.ft., 
Abhiramapuram, new flat, 1750 sq.ft., 2450 
sq.ft., lift, 3 bedroom, power backup, Adyar, 
2000 sq.ft., 3 bedroom, lift, car park, power 
backup. Ph: 8667066894 / 9382323877
	l ADYAR, Besant Nagar, MG Road, 1 ground 

and 40 sq.ft., (40x61) with old buildings 
suitable for commercial on Main Road, north 
facing. Contact: 9500049167

	l THIRUVANMIYUR, Thiruvalluvar Nagar, 
near RTO Office, land area, 560 sq.ft., build 
up area, 1400 sq.ft., with old building plan 
approval, G+2 floors, south facing. Contact: 
9840032784
	l ECR, Injambakkam, VGP, layout approved, 

independent villa, build up area, 2400 sq.ft., 
3 bedroom, UDS 1200 sq.ft., covered car 
parking, 15 years old, west facing. Contact: 
9500049167
	l FLAT for resale, Mylapore, 2 BHK, 1000 

sq.ft., west facing, CCP,  lift,  power back up. 
Ph: 9940151122. RK Realttyy
	l R K NAGAR, 962 sq.ft., UDS 644 sqft, 2 

BHK,  south facing, 23 years old, lift, Rate. 
1.5 Cr.  (nego) Ct: 9600147642

	l R.A. PURAM, brand new 1575sq.ft., 1 
st floor, 3 BR flat,  CP, UDS 590sq.ft., Rs. 
2.75 Cr.  Kotturpuram behind Durai Murugan 
house, 3300sq.ft.,   land with 6 BR,   old 
building Rs.9 Cr.  ph: 9841694474
	l I N D I V I D U A L  B u n g a l o w ,  O l d 

H o u s e ,  C o m m e r c i a l  l a n d  a t  
Alwarpet,  Mylapore,  Mandaveli, Santhome, 
RA Puram 1/2, 1 to 3 Grounds. New 3 BHK 
Flats   3Cr. onwards. Kindly Buyer’s Call: 
9840719797
	l MYLAPORE, Near Temple & Sivaswami 

Kalalaya School 1100sq.ft.,   land with old 
buildings. 1.90 Cr. Two wheeler parking. Ph: 
7010257539
	l TEYNAMPET, Near Stella Maris College, 

sells property East facing 1900 square feet, 
30 feet road, Independence house, 5 crores. 
Negotiable. Contact: 9840398626
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Education

▲

CLASSES
	l LOL Tutor,10th CBSE Maths class, 

starts for the 2025-2026 batch. Contact: 
9952986626.

TUITION
	l HOME/Online tuitions in Mathematics for 

classes IX to XII (all boards), JEE, olympiad 
by experienced subject expert. Contact: 
9962547650

	l Excellent coaching for spoken English & 
school grammar within (20 Days ) Tuition 
for Maths/science from 4th to 12th STATE /
CBSE /NIOS conceptunal & spl. Attention cell 
9080568884 (MASTER SAI)
	l EXCITING OFFER ! we undertake tuition 

for students from std 1 to 9 std ( State Board, 
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